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1 TET1220126745 : SARANYA 1

2 TET1220247752 : GOMATHI

3 TET1220266532 : PAVADHARANI

4 TET1220330307 : NITHYA

5 TET1220374135 : JANANI

6 TET1220562215 : NIROSHA 1 1 1

7 TET1220567362 : NANDHINI

8 TET1220611443 : RAJA SONIA

9 TET1220627541 : VIMALA 1

10 TET1220761335 : JEMILA DIYOPILA

11 TET1221062223 : RAJATHI

12 TET1221145364 : SABANA BANU

13 TET1221170576 : VISHNUPRIYA

14 TET1221173322 : JENOVA

15 TET1221264476 : KALAIMATHI

16 TET1221453425 : SHUNMUGA VANITHA

17 TET1221642233 : JANANI 1

18 TET1221764110 : DHARANI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

19 TET1221773023 : MARIA XAVIER JOSESRIJA

20 TET1222047666 : PRABAVATHI

21 TET1222262631 : AGNES UDHAYA

22 TET1222374551 : INDUMATHI 1

23 TET1222402015 : AYYAPPAN 1

24 TET1222450603 : CHINNASAMY

25 TET1222601214 : BAVANI

26 TET1222623222 : PREETHI

27 TET1222714547 : NATHIYA

28 TET1222765644 : AARTHI

29 TET1223023607 : KARTHIKALAKSHMI

30 TET1223133013 : SANGEETHA

Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 F.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate



4 8 10 16 20 27 28 31 32 33 34 36 37 39 42 43 49 50 51 52 54 61 68 71

Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 F.N

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

31 TET1223160477 : DHIVYA 1

32 TET1223173454 : HEMAVATHI

33 TET1223201771 : IYSWARYA

34 TET1223416555 : SHARANYA

35 TET1223453252 : DHARANI

36 TET1223500530 : DHARANI SIVASAKTHI 1

37 TET1223525354 : AZHAGUTHURAICHI 1

38 TET1223550124 : PRABHA

39 TET1223560533 : PRIYA

40 TET1223602723 : BHUVANESHWARI

41 TET1224056650 : KALAIVANI

42 TET1224071450 : PAMILA 1

43 TET1224137304 : KANNIKA

44 TET1224623702 : POOVIZHISELVI

45 TET1224721473 : SARANYA

46 TET1224725652 : SANGEETHA

47 TET1225033331 : RAMAPRABHA 1 1

48 TET1225111656 : SOWMIYA 1 1 1

49 TET1225265645 : JANANI

50 TET1225510454 : JEMINA VASANTHAMALAR

51 TET1225563346 : DEEPIKA 1 1

52 TET1225702507 : SARANYA M

53 TET1226135663 : MANIMOZHI

54 TET1226266302 : YALMOZHI

55 TET1226375677 : JEBACHRISTY

56 TET1226472744 : KAVYA

57 TET1227024063 : FATHIMA ATHIKA 1

58 TET1227060055 : PARAMESWARI

59 TET1227126205 : DHIVYA

60 TET1227200443 : ANGEL ASHA
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Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates
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61 TET1227264235 : JAYANTHI

62 TET1227312621 : SHAREEFA BEGUM

63 TET1227316775 : GAYATHRI

64 TET1227320756 : GOKILA

65 TET1227551414 : REVATHI
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* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Final Key Suggested by Expert

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected



Total

72 76 80 82 84 87 90 103 106 107 116 121 122 124 129 130 136 138 139 144

1 TET1220126745 : SARANYA 1

2 TET1220247752 : GOMATHI 1 1 1 1 4

3 TET1220266532 : PAVADHARANI 1 1

4 TET1220330307 : NITHYA 1 1 2

5 TET1220374135 : JANANI 1 1

6 TET1220562215 : NIROSHA 3

7 TET1220567362 : NANDHINI 1 1 2

8 TET1220611443 : RAJA SONIA 1 1

9 TET1220627541 : VIMALA 1 2

10 TET1220761335 : JEMILA DIYOPILA 1 1 1 3

11 TET1221062223 : RAJATHI 1 1

12 TET1221145364 : SABANA BANU 1 1 1 1 4

13 TET1221170576 : VISHNUPRIYA 1 1

14 TET1221173322 : JENOVA 1 1

15 TET1221264476 : KALAIMATHI 1 1 2

16 TET1221453425 : SHUNMUGA VANITHA 1 1 2

17 TET1221642233 : JANANI 1 1 1 1 1 6

18 TET1221764110 : DHARANI 13

19 TET1221773023 : MARIA XAVIER JOSESRIJA 1 1

20 TET1222047666 : PRABAVATHI 1 1

21 TET1222262631 : AGNES UDHAYA 2 1 3

22 TET1222374551 : INDUMATHI 1 2

23 TET1222402015 : AYYAPPAN 1 1 1 1 5

24 TET1222450603 : CHINNASAMY 1 1 2

25 TET1222601214 : BAVANI 1 1

26 TET1222623222 : PREETHI 1 1

27 TET1222714547 : NATHIYA 1 1

28 TET1222765644 : AARTHI 1 1

29 TET1223023607 : KARTHIKALAKSHMI 1 1 1 1 1 5

30 TET1223133013 : SANGEETHA 1 1 2

Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates



Total

72 76 80 82 84 87 90 103 106 107 116 121 122 124 129 130 136 138 139 144

Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

31 TET1223160477 : DHIVYA 1

32 TET1223173454 : HEMAVATHI 1 1

33 TET1223201771 : IYSWARYA 1 1

34 TET1223416555 : SHARANYA 1 1

35 TET1223453252 : DHARANI 1 1

36 TET1223500530 : DHARANI SIVASAKTHI 1

37 TET1223525354 : AZHAGUTHURAICHI 1 1 1 1 1 6

38 TET1223550124 : PRABHA 1 1

39 TET1223560533 : PRIYA 1 1 1 1 1 5

40 TET1223602723 : BHUVANESHWARI 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

41 TET1224056650 : KALAIVANI 1 1

42 TET1224071450 : PAMILA 1 1 1 4

43 TET1224137304 : KANNIKA 1 1 1 1 4

44 TET1224623702 : POOVIZHISELVI 1 1 1 1 4

45 TET1224721473 : SARANYA 1 1

46 TET1224725652 : SANGEETHA 1 1 1 3

47 TET1225033331 : RAMAPRABHA 1 3

48 TET1225111656 : SOWMIYA 1 4

49 TET1225265645 : JANANI 1 1

50 TET1225510454 : JEMINA VASANTHAMALAR 1 1

51 TET1225563346 : DEEPIKA 1 1 1 5

52 TET1225702507 : SARANYA M 1 1

53 TET1226135663 : MANIMOZHI 1 1 1 3

54 TET1226266302 : YALMOZHI 1 1 2

55 TET1226375677 : JEBACHRISTY 1 1

56 TET1226472744 : KAVYA 1 1

57 TET1227024063 : FATHIMA ATHIKA 1 2

58 TET1227060055 : PARAMESWARI 1 1

59 TET1227126205 : DHIVYA 1 1

60 TET1227200443 : ANGEL ASHA 1 1



Total

72 76 80 82 84 87 90 103 106 107 116 121 122 124 129 130 136 138 139 144

Date of Exam : 16.10.2022 F.N

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate
Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

61 TET1227264235 : JAYANTHI 1 1

62 TET1227312621 : SHAREEFA BEGUM 1 1 1 3

63 TET1227316775 : GAYATHRI 1 1

64 TET1227320756 : GOKILA 1 1

65 TET1227551414 : REVATHI 1 1 1 3

1 1 2 3 6 1 8 1 21 18 5 1 1 1 1 41 2 3 1 1 152
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* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Final Key Suggested by Expert

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected


